
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Previous plate change

1

Current MOT is not valid

1

Flag exists on Tax & SORN

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/

1 of 8 15/07/2024, 16:34

https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-plate-change
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-mot-history
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-tax-and-sorn
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-taxi-check
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-recall-check
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-finances
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-mileages
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-at-risk
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-write-offs
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-condition-alerts
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-scrapped
https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/J044V8IR/print-full/#link-stolen


VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

50K

100K

150K

23/06/2024 136,500 Miles TRADE

01/07/2023 119,743 Miles MOT

30/06/2022 108,152 Miles MOT

03/07/2021 98,712 Miles MOT

12/06/2020 89,410 Miles MOT

04/06/2019 82,544 Miles MOT

03/06/2019 82,543 Miles MOT

06/06/2018 75,853 Miles MOT

10/05/2018 75,821 Miles UK TRADE

06/04/2018 76,000 Miles DVLA

09/08/2017 68,596 Miles MOT

18/05/2016 52,286 Miles MOT

09/03/2015 35,000 Miles DVLA

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING
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Found 1  minor issue

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

01/11/2023 N/A 8 months

13/06/2018 01/11/2023 5 years 4 months

18/05/2013 13/06/2018 5 years

PLATE CHANGES

04/03/2015 N/A 9 years 4 months

18/05/2013 04/03/2015 1 year 9 months

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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Found 1  minor issue

MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

01/07/2023

02/07/2024

119,743 Miles

926011167607

N/A

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3
(e)). Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

01/07/2023

N/A

119,743 Miles

974705997715

O�side Front Suspension arm ball joint dust cover no longer
prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii)). Nearside Front Track
rod end ball joint has excessive play (2.1.3 (b) (i))

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3
(e)). Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))

N/A

Fail

30/06/2022

02/07/2023

108,152 Miles

521247388329

N/A

Oil leak, but not excessive transmission (8.4.1 (a) (i)). Rear
Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). O�side Rear Coil
spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i)). Rear Brake disc worn, pitted or
scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

N/A

Pass

03/07/2021

02/07/2022

98,712 Miles

269511587262

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

03/07/2021

N/A

98,712 Miles

665175545253

Nearside Front Suspension arm ball joint excessively worn
(5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

N/A

Fail

12/06/2020

11/06/2021

89,410 Miles

583435162526

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass
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Found 1  minor issue

04/06/2019

05/12/2020

82,544 Miles

742247369642

N/A

O�side Side repeater slightly discoloured (4.4.3 (a)). O�side
Front Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Rear Outer Nail in
tyre (). Nearside Front Suspension arm pin or bush worn but
not resulting in excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

03/06/2019

N/A

82,543 Miles

623676228206

Nearside Front Lower Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover
no longer prevents the ingress of dirt (5.3.4 (b) (ii)). O�side
Front Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen
e�ectively (3.4 (b) (ii)). Nearside Front Windscreen wiper does
not clear the windscreen e�ectively (3.4 (b) (ii))

Nearside Front Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not
resulting in excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Side
repeater slightly discoloured (4.4.3 (a)). O�side Front
Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Rear Outer Nail in
tyre ()

N/A

Fail

06/06/2018

05/06/2019

75,853 Miles

556925210593

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

09/08/2017

08/08/2018

68,596 Miles

519678960663

N/A

Items removed from driver's view prior to test (). undertrays
�tted

N/A

Pass

18/05/2016

17/05/2017

52,286 Miles

603336209176

N/A

item removed from drivers view. Nearside Front Suspension
arm rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting in excessive
movement rear bush (2.4.G.2). O�side Front tyre worn outer
edge. Nearside Front tyre worn outer edge. O�side Front
Suspension arm rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting in
excessive movement rear bush (2.4.G.2). Nearside Rear tyre 2
nails

N/A

Pass

18/05/2016

N/A

52,286 Miles

507968800603

Nearside Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen
e�ectively (8.2.2)

O�side Front tyre worn outer edge. Nearside Front
Suspension arm rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting in
excessive movement rear bush (2.4.G.2). Nearside Front tyre
worn outer edge. Nearside Rear tyre 2 nails. O�side Front
Suspension arm rubber bush deteriorated but not resulting in
excessive movement rear bush (2.4.G.2). item removed from
drivers view

N/A

Fail

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 73,703 Miles

Vehicle Nissan Qashqai 2.0 Tekna SUV 5dr Petrol CVT 2WD Euro 5
(140 ps)

Trade £4,469

Retail Value £7,243

Part
Exchange

£4,369

Private £5,740

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

11.5%

17.4%

71%

H

172 g/Km

£305

£168

£1,877

10,753 Annual Miles

£92.76

531 Miles

23 MPG

38 MPG

31 MPG

N/A

22

£460

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years
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36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

144 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY

Finance Initial Check: 15/07/2024 16:22, No Finance

15/07/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 15/07/2024 16:22, 3 Previous Keepers found

15/07/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 15/07/2024 16:22, No records found
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